
 

 John Marshall High School 
2025 - 2026 School Year 

 

Coffee with the Principal  
in-person (Parent Center)  or  

Via Zoom  https://lausd.zoom.us/j/83377345860 
  

     Date     Time                                Topic 
 
Friday, September 26 

 
8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. 

      
    Integrated Safe School Plan  

         

Friday, October 24  8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Suicide Awareness and Prevention 

Friday, November 21 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Substance Use Awareness/Fentanyl 

Friday, December 19 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. De-escalation and Restorative Practices 

Friday, January 23 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.               A-G Requirements 
 

Friday, February 27 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. State Testing/AP  

Friday, March 27 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.                Grooming Awareness        

Friday, April 24 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.                      Cyber Security 

Friday, May 29 
 

8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Summer Enrichment/Credit Recovery 

Friday, June 05 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Summer School/Updates 

             

https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Flausd.zoom.us%2Fj%2F83377345860%3Fpwd%3D1phs3wKRCEuF3aJgEJeKrIboNX642L.1&data=05%7C02%7Cbeny.merlos%40lausd.net%7Ccac385e7859a4b48276e08ddff7120d6%7C042a40a1b1284ac48648016ffa121487%7C0%7C0%7C638947583530472626%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=RSCo3rg5ze7EwqNFtf%2BJY0wp2jEt38PaIPphLj0fqcg%3D&reserved=0

